EU-HD-125
125W HEAVY DUTY EMERGENCY LIGHT
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
• Heavy-duty steel emergency unit with remote
capability
• Unit capacity: 125W
• Easy installation facilitated by universal mounting

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1. Must specify AC input voltage and delay time
2. To determine maximum remote wattage, subtract total integral lamp watts from total DC unit wattage
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE
MODEL HOUSING COLOR OPTIONS
EU-HD
Heavy Duty Halogen Emergency Light
B Black
W White
6 6V DC
12 12V DC
125 125 Watts 220 220 VAC Input
SD Self Diagnostics
CAD-24 Caddy-Bars
REM Remote Capability
DL Damp Location
TD1 Time Delay
DC VOLTAGEDC WATTAGE INTEGRAL HEADS
NH2 No Heads
22 Two Heads
32 Three Heads